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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Johnny Rutford         M2029         1/15    5:25       50:25
2     Jacob Kaemmer          M3039         1/28    5:42       53:03
3     Brian Wandziak         M3039         2/28    6:01       56:03
4     Tim Larsen             M4049         1/24    6:12       57:44
5     Dwight Brown           M2029         2/15    6:16       58:22
6     Gary Wasserman         M5059         1/22    6:26       59:55
7     Jeremiah Doyle         M3039         3/28    6:27     1:00:05
8     Ryan Duell             M3039         4/28    6:34     1:01:07
9     Emigdio Cuevas         M3039         5/28    6:35     1:01:20
10    Chris Rasmussen        M3039         6/28    6:38     1:01:42
11    Jason Kerkman          WCH            1/1    6:38     1:01:49
12    Andrew Scherer         M3039         7/28    6:39     1:01:56
13    Tim McGargill          M3039         8/28    6:44     1:02:44
14    James Cole             M3039         9/28    6:50     1:03:39
15    John Troester          M3039        10/28    6:51     1:03:43
16    Darin Horst            M4049         2/24    6:52     1:03:57
17    Grant Siekman          M0019          1/1    6:55     1:04:22
18    Jeff Beran             M2029         3/15    6:55     1:04:28
19    Kerry McDerrmott       M5059         2/22    7:01     1:05:21
20    Phil Abel              M4049         3/24    7:08     1:06:21
21    Joel Dicken            M3039        11/28    7:13     1:07:11
22    Robert Borer           M5059         3/22    7:19     1:08:11
23    Matt James             M2029         4/15    7:23     1:08:48
24    Con Murray             M5059         4/22    7:26     1:09:16
25    Jason Garber           M3039        12/28    7:29     1:09:42
26    Jeff Cole              M4049         4/24    7:30     1:09:53
27    Kirk Raymond           M3039        13/28    7:33     1:10:16
28    Mary Amen              F5059         1/11    7:35     1:10:34
29    Darren Siekman         M4049         5/24    7:39     1:11:16
30    McKayla Wieczorek      F0019          1/3    7:40     1:11:25
31    David Burd             M4049         6/24    7:40     1:11:26
32    Wade Shipley           M3039        14/28    7:41     1:11:31
33    Brent Kinsey           M5059         5/22    7:41     1:11:37
34    Samuel Thiele          M2029         5/15    7:42     1:11:46
35    John Neal              M5059         6/22    7:43     1:11:47
36    Robert Wohlgemuth      M5059         7/22    7:44     1:11:57
37    Rob Hotz               M5059         8/22    7:44     1:11:57
38    Mike Borland           M5059         9/22    7:44     1:12:01
39    Beth Stutzman          F5059         2/11    7:46     1:12:16
40    Randy Horst            M4049         7/24    7:46     1:12:20
41    Larry Dietrich         M6069         1/18    7:47     1:12:28
42    Kevin Fields           M5059        10/22    7:48     1:12:43
43    Terry Pramberg         M4049         8/24    7:49     1:12:45
44    Stanley Oswald         M6069         2/18    7:50     1:12:59
45    Lance Murry            M3039        15/28    7:52     1:13:11
46    Tonya Beach            F4049         1/23    7:55     1:13:39
47    Kelsey Kovar           F2029         1/17    7:56     1:13:48
48    John Koenig            M5059        11/22    7:57     1:14:06
49    Jessica Kirkpatrick    F3039         1/34    7:59     1:14:21
50    Lisa Sypal             F3039         2/34    7:59     1:14:22
51    Marti Wickham          F4049         2/23    7:59     1:14:23
52    Shanon Springer        M3039        16/28    7:59     1:14:25
53    David Darlington       M4049         9/24    8:00     1:14:34
54    Scott Stuckey          M6069         3/18    8:02     1:14:44
55    Bill McKay             M6069         4/18    8:03     1:15:02
56    Sara Roberts           F2029         2/17    8:04     1:15:10
57    Tyler Anderson         M3039        17/28    8:05     1:15:13
58    Christopher Yarbrough  M2029         6/15    8:05     1:15:20
59    Leirion Gaylor Baird   F4049         3/23    8:07     1:15:36
60    Kris Roberts           M2029         7/15    8:07     1:15:39
61    David Bossman          M3039        18/28    8:11     1:16:12
62    Jose Vera              M5059        12/22    8:12     1:16:18
63    Brandy Whitaker        F3039         3/34    8:13     1:16:28
64    Ron Dulas Jr           M3039        19/28    8:17     1:17:04
65    Rachelle Hadley        F5059         3/11    8:17     1:17:08
66    Christopher Sommerich  M4049        10/24    8:19     1:17:26
67    Jessa Smith            F0019          2/3    8:19     1:17:28
68    Chris Kirkpatrick      M3039        20/28    8:20     1:17:34
69    Libby Oliver           F3039         4/34    8:23     1:18:08
70    Matt Mattke            M4049        11/24    8:25     1:18:24
71    Michelle Determan      F2029         3/17    8:26     1:18:31
72    Scott Baird            M4049        12/24    8:26     1:18:35
73    Marcus Goeschel        M3039        21/28    8:28     1:18:50
74    Cameron Soester        M3039        22/28    8:28     1:18:53
75    Sue Wambaugh           F5059         4/11    8:28     1:18:55
76    Aa Schaad              M2029         8/15    8:36     1:20:04
77    Kk Richters            F2029         4/17    8:36     1:20:04
78    Christopher Weibye     M5059        13/22    8:36     1:20:05
79    Tami Coffin            F3039         5/34    8:38     1:20:24
80    Amy Unseld             F4049         4/23    8:42     1:21:00
81    Adam Wilson            M2029         9/15    8:42     1:21:04
82    Carl Godwin            M6069         5/18    8:42     1:21:04
83    Michael Brand          M4049        13/24    8:43     1:21:08
84    Linda Hall             F6069          1/4    8:43     1:21:10
85    Kylie Thomas           F3039         6/34    8:43     1:21:13
86    Cathy Callan           F5059         5/11    8:44     1:21:20
87    Sadie Wilson           F3039         7/34    8:44     1:21:22
88    Courtney Richards      F2029         5/17    8:44     1:21:23
89    John Giannou           M4049        14/24    8:46     1:21:38
90    Breanna Jensby         F2029         6/17    8:46     1:21:39
91    Sara Kresser           F3039         8/34    8:47     1:21:47
92    Paul Eckerson          M6069         6/18    8:47     1:21:50
93    Rose Sutton            F4049         5/23    8:48     1:21:57
94    Michael Snodgrass      M3039        23/28    8:48     1:22:01
95    Keely Backemeyer       F3039         9/34    8:52     1:22:32
96    Sarah Pillen           F3039        10/34    8:52     1:22:32
97    Nolan Devries          M2029        10/15    8:52     1:22:35
98    Jennifer Springer      F3039        11/34    8:55     1:23:04
99    Colleen Knott          F3039        12/34    8:56     1:23:16
100   Megan Glenn            F2029         7/17    8:58     1:23:30
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101   Georgios Kontrafouris  M4049        15/24    9:00     1:23:45
102   Brandon Bosch          M3039        24/28    9:03     1:24:16
103   Lyndsey Harms          F3039        13/34    9:03     1:24:19
104   Lisa Janssen           F4049         6/23    9:03     1:24:20
105   Kristin Crawford       F4049         7/23    9:04     1:24:25
106   Dick James             M6069         7/18    9:06     1:24:48
107   Katie Loos             F3039        14/34    9:06     1:24:48
108   Jim Coover             M5059        14/22    9:09     1:25:12
109   Sierra Mongeon         F0019          3/3    9:13     1:25:53
110   Jessie Bockelman       F3039        15/34    9:15     1:26:09
111   John Spencer           M5059        15/22    9:15     1:26:10
112   Rachel Zahn            F4049         8/23    9:17     1:26:23
113   Greg Cardin            M4049        16/24    9:19     1:26:45
114   Scout Richters         F2029         8/17    9:21     1:27:04
115   Amber McIntyre         F3039        16/34    9:27     1:28:04
116   Terri Schilmoeller     F2029         9/17    9:28     1:28:11
117   Kari Vacek             F3039        17/34    9:28     1:28:11
118   Tad Eickman            M6069         8/18    9:28     1:28:11
119   Michael Fletcher       M6069         9/18    9:28     1:28:13
120   Kenneth Zarybnicky     M4049        17/24    9:29     1:28:15
121   Charles Blessing       M6069        10/18    9:29     1:28:19
122   Deb Lee Toth           F4049         9/23    9:30     1:28:29
123   Barbara McPhillips     F4049        10/23    9:30     1:28:30
124   Catherine Nixon        F3039        18/34    9:36     1:29:23
125   Alexis Abel            F3039        19/34    9:36     1:29:29
126   Anthony Crebbin        M6069        11/18    9:40     1:30:02
127   Dustin Walsh           M3039        25/28    9:43     1:30:34
128   Alex Frodyma           M2029        11/15    9:44     1:30:36
129   Joe Busse              M5059        16/22    9:44     1:30:36
130   Roger Malcom           M5059        17/22    9:44     1:30:36
131   David Greer            M4049        18/24    9:45     1:30:50
132   Erika Schafer          F3039        20/34    9:49     1:31:25
133   Stan Selfridge         M6069        12/18    9:50     1:31:32
134   Barbara Whitehead      F6069          2/4    9:50     1:31:39
135   Lori Hemmett           F4049        11/23    9:51     1:31:40
136   Kim Creech             F5059         6/11    9:53     1:32:06
137   Jess Wehner            F3039        21/34    9:56     1:32:30
138   Jameson Leftridge      M2029        12/15    9:58     1:32:48
139   Gary Hall              M5059        18/22    9:59     1:32:58
140   Taylor Darlington      M2029        13/15   10:00     1:33:09
141   Daniel Schafer         M4049        19/24   10:00     1:33:11
142   Jerry Brandt           M5059        19/22   10:03     1:33:38
143   Lindsey Gill           F3039        22/34   10:06     1:34:08
144   Joe Nekola             M5059        20/22   10:08     1:34:19
145   Sallie Dietrich        F2029        10/17   10:08     1:34:21
146   Jon MacDowell          M6069        13/18   10:10     1:34:45
147   Anthony Smith          M2029        14/15   10:12     1:34:56
148   Greg Welch             M5059        21/22   10:14     1:35:16
149   Jodie Valish           F4049        12/23   10:14     1:35:18
150   John Ottoson           M6069        14/18   10:20     1:36:14
151   Kathryn Langenberg     F4049        13/23   10:21     1:36:23
152   Tanya Poehler          F4049        14/23   10:21     1:36:24
153   Melissa Pedroza        F3039        23/34   10:23     1:36:46
154   Chad Katzberg          M3039        26/28   10:25     1:36:59
155   Elizabeth Katzberg     F3039        24/34   10:25     1:36:59
156   Anitha Jwalanaiah      F4049        15/23   10:25     1:37:01
157   Benjamin Loos          M3039        27/28   10:25     1:37:02
158   Betsy Guyer            F5059         7/11   10:26     1:37:11
159   Timothy Bogatz         M3039        28/28   10:26     1:37:11
160   Elliott Robb           M2029        15/15   10:31     1:38:00
161   Latava Sanders         F3039        25/34   10:32     1:38:05
162   Heather Strope         F2029        11/17   10:38     1:39:05
163   Sean Bradley           M4049        20/24   10:38     1:39:06
164   Ivette Trentini        F4049        16/23   10:40     1:39:21
165   Christine Synowicki    F4049        17/23   10:41     1:39:31
166   Emily Koenig           F4049        18/23   10:42     1:39:40
167   Amy L Cobbs            F3039        26/34   10:43     1:39:45
168   Karen Foster           F4049        19/23   10:46     1:40:15
169   Von Villarreal         F4049        20/23   10:52     1:41:09
170   Matt Mundorf           M4049        21/24   10:54     1:41:36
171   Karleen Stutzman       F5059         8/11   10:55     1:41:38
172   Lisa Howell            F3039        27/34   10:55     1:41:40
173   Lana Tolbert           F4049        21/23   11:03     1:42:56
174   Amanda Kuta            F3039        28/34   11:03     1:43:00
175   Mike McDannel          M5059        22/22   11:07     1:43:30
176   Christyn Stumps        F5059         9/11   11:09     1:43:52
177   Julie Singh            F3039        29/34   11:13     1:44:28
178   Ken Katzer             M7098          1/1   11:19     1:45:27
179   Peggy Krasser          F6069          3/4   11:21     1:45:42
180   Roger Figard           M6069        15/18   11:23     1:46:05
181   Mark Varner            M4049        22/24   11:28     1:46:53
182   Joe Sweeney            M6069        16/18   11:46     1:49:34
183   Kristi Lunzmann        F3039        30/34   11:54     1:50:49
184   Racheal Slattery       F2029        12/17   11:54     1:50:49
185   Kyla Morton            F2029        13/17   11:58     1:51:30
186   Larry Devries          M6069        17/18   12:04     1:52:28
187   Jocelyn Crabtree       F2029        14/17   12:14     1:53:57
188   Ashley Bovee           F2029        15/17   12:22     1:55:10
189   Stacey Trinidad        F3039        31/34   12:22     1:55:10
190   Chelsea Zumwalt        F2029        16/17   12:22     1:55:16
191   Alina Matheson         F2029        17/17   12:22     1:55:16
192   Kim Raney              F3039        32/34   12:36     1:57:21
193   Vino Rodriguez         M4049        23/24   12:36     1:57:22
194   Marsha Busse           F4049        22/23   12:41     1:58:10
195   Arthur Horn            M4049        24/24   13:05     2:01:50
196   Sylvia Wiegand         F6069          4/4   13:10     2:02:36
197   Richard Simmons        M6069        18/18   13:11     2:02:44
198   Earlene Wulf           F5059        10/11   13:43     2:07:47
199   Kellie Ellison         F3039        33/34   14:34     2:15:39
200   Marla Nissen           F5059        11/11   15:09     2:21:05
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201   Brooke Vass            F3039        34/34   15:09     2:21:05
202   Monica Janssen         F4049        23/23   15:09     2:21:06
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